
  

Serving the Vending, Coffee Service and Foodservice Industry in the Commonwealth of Kentucky  

P.O Box 32354  Louisville, Kentucky 40232  

 

President (Interim)  Connie Baarlaer 

     Vendors Supply of Ohio 

     connieb@vendorssupply.com 

 

Vice President  Open 

 

Secretary   Jay Bender 

     Vendors Exchange International 

     Jay.bender@vesolutions.co 

 

Treasurer   Chris Padgett 

     The Hershey Company 

     cpadgett@hersheys.com 

 

Governors   Rob Taylor    Nick Angel 

     Past President    G&J Brokers 

     Taylormade4rt@aol.com  nicka@gandj.com 

 

     Mike Jones    Chris Stave 

     Vistar Kentucky    Sprout 

     mijones@pfgc.com   chris.stave@sproutretail.com 

 

     Scott Gaither    Michael Sheehan 

     Burdette Beckman   Sheehan Brothers Vending 

     sgaither@bbiteam.com   mjsheehan@sheehanvending.com 

 

     Don Spradlin    Brian Hoben 

     Breaktime/Total Vend   Breaktime/Total Vend 

     Don.spradlin@gobreaktime.com brian@totalvend.net 

 

     Paul Hisle 

     Canteen 

     Paul.hisle@compass-usa.com 
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